
Cutting Tool 20V BL 76mm  KH805.9

Spare parts list 

Model Model Position PositionPart 
number

Part 
number

Description DescriptionQuantity Quantity KH805.9KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

103

104

2

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

59000025

59007462

59008481

59004311

59008522

59008490

59008912

59008502

59008513

59008523

59008503

59008511

59008512

59008525

59008504

59008521

59008515

59008516

59008498

59000083

59008499

59008491

59008505

59008510

59000079

59008492

59008524

59008517

59008518

59008483

59001990

59008500

59008487

59008244

59008520

59008489

59008482

59008509

59008514

59008494

59001632

59008488

59008506

59008527

59008496

59008497

59008484

59008485

59008501

59008519

59008735

59008507

59008493

59008508

59008913

59008914

59008916

Screw ST2.9x16

Screw ST2.9x13

Left/right handle

Spring

Lock button

Control board

Label

Spanner

Ornament cover

Upper/lower housing

Gear box cover

Pinion

Ball bearing

Lock block

Ball bearing

O-ring

Ring

Gear case

Output shaft

Self Tapping Screw

Washer

Washer

Guard

Press plate

Screw M3x8

Inner flange

Outer flange

Screw M6x12

Lock button

Spindle lock pin

Spring

Multifunctional cutting disc

Diamond cutting disc

Abrasive cutting disc

Dust collection rear cover

Bolt M6x14

Ring

O-ring

Rubber strip

Depth gauge

Screw M6*10

Base plate

Pin

Dust collection connector

Unlock button‌

Pin

Spring

Stopper wedge‌

Knob

Pin

Spring

Transparent cover

Pin

Dust collection cover

Seal‌

Motor set

Gear box assembly

KH805.9

KH805.9

KH805.9

105

106

107

59008917

59008915

59008918

Shift panel assembly

Spindle lock button assembly

Dust collection base assembly

 

1

1

1



Cutting Tool 20V BL 76mm KH805.9 

Version:00
Date:260206

lllustration


